

27 March, 2024

The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

Equity - Scrip Code: 517556

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd "Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai – 400051 Equity - Symbol: PVP

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Subject:: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2)of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in Form 'C' as received from Mr. Praveen Kumar Aeloori and Mr. Dileep Badley, designated person of the company for the sale of 200000 Equity Shares each in the open market.

We request you to take the same on record and disseminate further.

Thanks & Regards

For PVP Ventures Limited

Prasad V. Potluri Chairman & Managing Director DIN:00179175

Encl : As above



 PVP Ventures Ltd.

 Corp. Office:
 Plot No. 83 & 84
 4th Floor Punnsiah Plaza
 Road No. 2

 Banjara Hills
 Hyderabad - 500 034
 T: +91 40 6730 9999
 F: +91 40 6730 9988

Regd. Office: KRM Centre 9th Floor No. 2 Harrington Road Chetpet Chennai - 600 031 T: +91 44 3028 5570 F: +91 44 3028 5571

info@pvpglobal.com | pxpglobal.com PVP VENTURES LIMITED CIN: L72300TN1991PLC020122

FORM - C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure

Name of the Company :	PVP Ventures Limited
ISIN	INE362A01016

Details of change in holding of securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with Contact	Category of Person	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/disposed			Securities held post acquisition/ disposal		Date of acquisition/Disposal of shares		Date of	Mode of acquisition/Di	Exchange on which the trading was	
	Type of Security	No. and % of shareholding	Type of Security	No	Value	Transaction Type	Type of Security	No.and % of shareholding	From	То	to Company		executed	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
Name: A. Praveen Kumar PAN: AGLPA8447L Address: 1-7-631/12/A/6, Gemini Colony, Hyderabad - 500020 Phone: 9704278989	Designated Person	Equity shares	500000 & .0.192%	• Equity shares	2,00,000	79,92,828	Sale	Equity Shares	300000 & 0.12%	22.03.2024	22.03.2024	27.03.2024	Open Market	NSE & BSE

		Regulation	6(2).				
	Trading in deriva	atives (Specify typ	e of contract, Futu	res or Option	s etc.)	and the second second	
Type of contract			Buy	S	Exchange		
	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot	Notional Value	Number of units	on which the trade was executed	
			size)				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	

Name: Designation: Date: Place: A.Praveen Kumar GM Finance & Accounts 27.03.2024 Hyderabad

FORM - C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure

Name of the Company :	PVP Ventures Limited
ISIN	INE362A01016

Details of change in holding of securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2)

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with Contact Category of Person Ty	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/disposed				Securities held post acquisition/ disposal		Date of acquisition/Disposal of shares		Date of Intimation	Mode of acquisition/Di	Exchange on which the trading was	
	Type of Security	No. and % of shareholding	Type of Security	No	Value	Transaction Type	Type of Security	No.and % of shareholding	From	То	to Company	enosal	executed	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
Name: Dileep Badey PAN: AMPPB0780M Address: D-22, Road No.9, Film Nagar, Hyderabad - 500096 Phone: 9701399922	Designated Person	Equity shares	500000 & 0.192%	Equity shares	2,00,000	80,11,710	Sale	Equity Shares	300000 & 0.12%	22.03.2024	22.03.2024	27.03.2024	Open Market	NSE & BSE

person or Director of	a listed company and im	mediate relatives Regulation		nd other such	persons as m	entioned in	
	Trading in derivati	ives (Specify type	e of contract, Future	es or Options	etc.)		
	a de la companya de l		Buy	S	Exchange		
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot	Notional Value	Number of units	on which the trade was executed	
			size)				
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	
N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated

Signature: Name: Designation: Date: Place:

Hyderabad

B

Dileep Badey Sr. Manager Projects 27.03.2024